EnviroMaster~ HEPA Vacuum
Replacement Parts List

Aef FPsrt Dascription oty Part
Ne No

1 Pop Rivet 2] 374733
2 Holdown Clamp 3 258310
3 Steel Washar - g 303309
4 ‘Piastic Caster Socket 4 371750
5 2 1/2" Swivel Caster 4 207408
B Inlet Fitting 1 325408
7 Complete Tank Assembly | 1 371432

‘SJaueay) wnnaep higaapg ® hag

3854037
393258
361054
593754
388385
J88028
284602

18 #12 int Tooth Lockwasher
20 #10 Ground Screw

21 Spacer

22 Rockar Switch

=23 #10 Hex Sorew

24 Silencing Diss

=25 Upper Dome Agsembly

Ref Part Description Gy Part:
N Nea
Complete Motor Head Assy 1 354805 :
1 #8 X 1" Screw 4 384270 |
2 Strain Relief 1 381083 j
4 Backup Washer 1 388187 i
8 20 Fe Yellow Line Cord 1 318647 [
g #8-32 Nylon Hax Nug 6 385158 ;
g Lower Dome Assembly 1 384810 !
10 Silencing Liner 1 302368 !
11 Uppar Moter Gasket 1 378607 !
12 Orange Wire Ny 3 388985 :
13 1 HP By-Fass Matar 1 337757 i
14 12" Cover 1 417432
15 #8-32 X .38 Screw 8 415758
16 Circle Gasket 1 416280
17 Motor Sgrean 1 3394432 |
18 Lower Maotor Gagket 9 284300 !
1
7
4
il
4
4‘]
1

f

1

| 3

PA710 & MAVPAY Marvus! - PN @804 70 - Printed in US4 12,98 Fage - A-52 ‘
g



